Leadville Urban Renewal Authority Leadville City Hall, 800 Harrison Avenue, Leadville, CO Thursday, October 26, 2017, 6:00 p.m.

AMENDED AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. LURA Resolution No. 17-01 Adopting Bylaws
- 4. LURA Resolution No. 17-02 Appointing LURA Officers
- 5. LURA Resolution No. 17-03 Approving an Intergovernmental Agreement by and between the City of Leadville and the Leadville Urban Renewal Authority
- LURA Resolution No. 17-04 Approving an Assignment of the Agreement between the City of Leadville and Leland Consulting Group, Inc. (doing business as Ricker Cunningham) to LURA (Joint Resolution with City Council)
- 7. Presentation by Ricker Cunningham of conditions survey; urban renewal plan and tax increment financing
- 8. Other Matters
- 9. Adjourn